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vgﬂQ" _ OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN
Sl JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper
administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION ‘
HOME ADDRESS. Mo /02, St
REGISTRATION NUMBER. @4 /6§  cpx.

OCCUPATION __._.M.w S i

(411 any business or businesses carried om, state where, under what name and whether carried
partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner'’s name.)

EMPLOYER: S o4t
MARRIED? : : j
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: ___J aaron SR

AR OTWIRORBMUSRAND: .. Aeelo 000
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN : . G—,)af'&%»((*), R onamas

ADDRESSOFCHILDREN:_.___Kando
ROROVFNLEREN. . & , 8. L [ v

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mention&(nd particulars given)
I. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION-
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3. INSURANCE (Give particular 7 state where policies are).._
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4. TAXES (Amount and shere payable)..._ .. . .

5. ENCUMBRAN (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed).. .
/
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6 oogvémcv AND LEASES (If vacant sostate)._
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4. INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY: .
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5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF

3. bt A €100 i e W e S O 5 . g S

6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)..

v 71 5 e

01T el < 0 R O -

7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)

8. BANK ACCOUNTS:

i ‘ 9. LIFEINSURANCE: . 7

T ——

M INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS e i

i SAFRLIY DEPOSIT BOX b

LIABILITIES:

5 ERSONAL, DHIE D 5o horimriniimiopmipiniomimmsrans s s
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I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected

area as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds
or other securities, if any.

I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of
every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct
and indirect. A,

Dated this._. i iny of... j:‘—"‘(“'&- ssirminmin DOER. gt
-
(Signature).. Qﬁ% ‘




INFORMA TION FROM R:C.M.P.

Date -mg‘f, &[[4‘.2

pur File No. 120l b
Full Name NAKAND . To:

(Surhame

Reglstration NO. O H1 J&S’ ydle - Female
: (check)

Tarmer Address

\ﬂ%trrc#-i ? <
Date Bvecusted’ h ! Naturelized -~ canadian-Born = National
4 'V(checkﬁ
(IURRED TO JAP,

egent Address

P W -

v’
Married - Single
(cheek) Neme of W1f° SH LML MLRﬂM

Name of Fusband

ame of Mother ﬂi!ﬁ&“, hE&m — Name of Father g L Lo L ik f{

Names of Children under 16 J éj,gg& (4 l 23 /1 2. /37
aj!ef—rt L (ﬂ 9/'7/”0

Lo 1etrred q)g/z /40

N

rRegistered with Custodian
{fes or NO)

;
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Additional Information
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711 Stoeck Ixehange Blag. ,
475 Howe Street,
Vaﬂcouver. Pe Co »

Oct. 22 /146

Custodian of Lueny Property,
Reyal Bank Building,
Vancouver, =.0,

S
TREASURY DEPT.CLAIM § 39 =

Dear Sir:

/2044
Re: NAEANO, Tosh #0168

Please note that the above has been

repatriated to Jagan. At the time of répatriatisn, the
roglcting ‘ 1588 tock place:

Cash turned i{n - 8. 10

DLt Jemaed » - = v oown o 8 400, 00

| ' such funds sh
into this offioce. Will be applied first to recoup the
expenditure maq

€ and, seeeud, 1 there is any surplus such
surplus will be remitted to Yapan for the aceount of the
Japanese in qQuestion,

>
o

Q‘/G COBURN,
pervising Treasury Officer.




July 12, 1946.

KE: Toshio NAKANO, Feg. No. 04168

This file reveals that the above owned no real property in
any protected area of British Columbia.

The file reveals the above carried no Fire lnsurance.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the

informetion an file.
July 12/46 674
HBM: LBM n.B.Mackedie







July 12, 1946.

R

Reg. Mo,

Thé above, who made his declaration to tne Custodian om July 28, 1942,
declared & large quantity of furniture in House #90, Mencton St.,
Steveston. None of these effects were found by the Custodian and 1%
ie noted thet in snewer to our inquiry of Mareh &/43, he wrote om
Nay 12/43, through Mr. M. KUBA, that he had no assets in his name in
the protected area. '

The above was the registered owner of a fishing vessel the "WHITE
LADY®, which was soid through the office of the Custodiem for the
net sum of $424.68, and this sum wes eredited to his account with
this office. 1t is noted that in an assignment dated May 14/42
NAKANO authoriged us to pay this money to {okutaro TANAKA, Accord-
‘ ferred from the sccount of NACANO to the
File 8548. Full details are given on

On Sept. 25/42 the account of the above wns credited with the sum of

$8.10, being an smount pauid by the Vepartment of Labour op behalf of_'.
the above for wages. ‘

The above declared having $200.00 in war bonds in his own possession,
These did not case under the control of the Custodian . |

No property interestis other than t.ose mentioned above sre found on
this file.

The sbove sumsary is certified to be in accordance with the

Ly (I o dicciis
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- EHING vEssEL "WHITE LILY" FLAIN M) aebe
e m“ W Ne: m.ame ‘:”“" i ’“‘““““"‘“
CLAIMPAYABLETO: TrEenr Owner:
e ldm Bros. Fisheries Ltd. Nelson Bros. Fisheries Ltd.
f  This vesssl wes released to Nelson Bros. Fisheries Ltd:. from
3l Canadian Mavy on July 31, 1942, under & care
the terus of this a ent, re-
| by Nelson Bros. Fisheriss Ltd.
thus incurred pproved by the surveyor

i Naval Ser 0 the value of §36.50, which sum is approved by
undersigned and sccepted as adequate on

THIRTY -8Ix DOLLARS AND
i ;l £ wm : Wunw#nﬁ‘n-ﬁna”“unnqnm--oq--nmd’
. {of lawful money of Canada) (the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged), we, the undersigned,
- Gemand against the said motor vessel registered at the Port of X
«  Oficialor License No. 1864 DO HEREBY RELEASE gt f o bl PR Rafesey
i &ghu'. as represented by Royal Canadian Naval Seryice or any patrol or auxiliary service, acting




SUMMARY TAKEN FROM VESSELS RECORDS

‘Date: Qctober 30, 1944
. Hame: Toshio NAKANO Reg. No. 04168  File: 12066

. Boat File No.: Custodisn 12066
Neme of Vessel: #¥nite Lily® 31'x7.2'x3.8' (1931) Vivian 15 HP (1931)
Lies or Reg. Do.: New Westminster 1864
Naval No.: V.132-B
~ Owmer's Valuation: $1,000.00
JFVBO Valuntinn* 546.00 Survey 458 NW
Onltodinn Valuation: None
Date of Sale: September 3, 1942
| ’ Purchaser: Nelson Bros. Fisheries Ltd.
et 315natura on Sales Papers: Custodian
- Selling Price: $491.40 ($546.00 - 10%)
'ﬁ!id to i!lilkgg Custodian: 4£91.40
'lsuporviaiun Costs: 66.72
“B;llnea due Owner: 424.68
: Paid to: Cr. Aceount of Toshio NAKANO, LATER
Looation of Boat at Sale: 7:.-1::;;;&&?:/0 Ra TN /mmnﬂ, Frei 8 5HF
1'.0;n1n3 Against Canadian Govt.:

cun #350 - Nelson Bros. Fisheries Ltd. $36.50 (UnPaid)
r-wur‘ ‘2‘7"‘4'{?’ '2"’%!(/4‘7

 Ad@itional Information:
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TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

I, Toshio Nakano, Steveston, B.C.,

T W, — i ————— S T ——— g

Owner of the Vessel "White ILily" NW-1864,

hereby suthorize Tokutaro Tamska, 653 East Cordova St., Vancouver, 5.C.,

whose signature appears hereunder, to receive payment when the said

Vessel is sold, chartered or otherwi se disposed.

DATED st Vancouver, B C., this

—edSSh _ day ol WAy,
4.D., 1942,

SIRIATURE OF:




o RAKMNO's #ife's fila No. 8466,
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8 OF the euntadi:
Fiotori: - % 7 BB, T
CEL e 0k,

Fila ‘.'a.“........

R 6
In ordar to Griet this o0 oo 17 tie r2 4+isty 535 of
T our property, kindly suhit a conplete statement covering the fol-
1cwing with full Particulars in esch case; should you have nothing
D Teport, insert the word "NIL", sign your name and please return
this lettor at onoe,
A

BANK ACCOUNTS: 1, Nome of 33’.*..:11(...................“l‘r
v/

; .lt!‘t..lvlooonoooaoo.-aoclnco-noooocolooiltilociltlooco

0..‘..".0.

3. C&Sh B"'ﬂ&ﬂcaoo........................-.......-/V../."-..........

SECURITIZS: 1 Deseription ana qQuantits

loDescriptionb.o'cnoo-o‘n--oaoooluﬂol/gnocoooitt.‘
VL

Vi

.‘!I.I.......ll....l..‘...

3. I'MICipalityiOOOIQO‘O.".dI......O..Ot..l.l. ,L

...O‘.Il..‘...l

INSURANCE: 1. Nane of Com‘pany...............ml"

"l..‘.‘.'..‘.!.’

20 Nmber mf paliciesﬁl.ICOQQ.IOQQOOQIl!'.ll.l.l”’c

l...."li!l..l.

3. Amount of eceh

‘!l.o....nvo.o-.lcoaui--onﬂu...!...lll.‘...l.“

CLQI!B: l. HatureQQ..iQOOOJQQOl!"l..l.0&!’%0.!0.........

20 A‘nomtt...'."l.1..0...!...'....l.l..0.0'.Oﬁ.(#‘l‘".."#..‘.

3. Neane and address of debtor.................('//(

'O'.’.....t.’..

1‘ Nature.OCQOQIOQCOCO0.000.!-..&(L...l.'..l..l.

.....'l...“'

..'i"...‘.l‘...l'll..".ll..l’.'.‘...0l'.l.’..'.........‘..ﬂ.l..

\::%Lli.ulﬂ_, C. ¢

= Witness Signature
| your 1£€o¥33t§?"21&8£’§i?&?%1&“ﬁigt% feand 45428850 1ook after

Yours very truly,

(A.H.Mathieu)
a#88istant Deputy Custodian




Internaent Gaid,
ANGLOR, Ontorio,
19¢th 30ptumbur.19t2.

Tote Authorized Deputy custodian,
501 Royal Bank B'14g.,

JANCOUVER, B.C.

. p/W A-668, NAKANO, Toshio.

f Racelist 1= acknowdeds d of vour letter 328
e

astcd September 10the:ardin” n/
tioned regarding the

The above internee has been ques
to his statement,

2.
$200,00 Vietory Bond referred to, and according
nas been handed over to Hisakiohi TANAKA, of

this Victory Bond
Grand Forks, B.C.




912 Royal Bank 5ldg.,
Vancouver, B.C.,
Beptember 24th, 1942.

¥r. Hisekiohl Tanaka,
Grand Poris, B.C.

Dear 8ir:

Acoording to information received from the
above noted Internee, you are holilug a 3200.00 Victory
Bond on his behalfl,

It #ould be very much ap: reciasted if vou would
Eindly Torward the Bond to this Uffice fmedistely uvon
regalint of this letter aince 1t is ne essary unier the
Consolidated Regulations Respecting Trading #»ith *he
Enemy (1939) that all securities belongi g to an Internee
be for-arded to the Custodiants Office.

Tour co-operation in this matter will be
groatly asppreciated,

Yours truly,

E Miss F, Carroll
Yor, Authorized Deputy of the Secretary
of 8tate andi/or Custodian




Ordginal on File 12066

P.U. Box 268,
Grand rorks, B. C.,
wE8plw. o 3’ .L}“ .

Dept. of the vec. of State,
Office of the Custodian,
912 Koyal Dank Blag.,
Vancouver, B.C.

Dear Sir:

{hank you very much for your letter. About the
Vietory Dond you mention in your letter it sill take quite a
long letter to explain this, but I will tell you all I know of
this stuff, We have formed & small club which we called it
Oke Kal and it wasn't benn registered. and last yesar Toshio
Nakano was president of our club, thut is Lhe time shen we
bought the Vietory Bond. ind we tihe member decided to buy e
Victory Bond so we bought in the name of T. Nakano, but really
it was for our Club. After the war broke out we Iigured that the Club
should break-up. Thereiore we decide because of break-up that
we sell the Victory Bomd and distribute to the member of our
clubs which is about 50 people.

I you wmant to make sure you can check in at
Royal Bank of Canada at Corner of Maine and hastings, sold
by Hisakich Tanaka the sum of $100. And 100 have sold by
Yoshikazu Oura at Steveston Royal Bank of Canads.

with this information I think you understand that
$200 Victory Bond was not Toshio Nakanos.

At one last thing 1 wag the treasurer of
when we bought the Victory fSond. Thuank you.

Yours truly,

"Hisakichi TANAKA"™

Hisaexichi Tanaka.




91Z Royal Bank Bldg.,
Vancouver, B.C.
Oectober 5th, 1942.

Mr. Hisakighi Tanaka,
P.0. Box 268,
Grand Forks, 5.C.

Dear Sir:

I have your letter of Sec:tember 27th

and wish to thank you very —much for t e in

given,

Yours truly,

Miss F. Carroll
Por, Authorirzed Deputy of the Secretary
of State and/orCustodian
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your registration form dated July 28th, 1942
mm.mpmw«mmum ﬂ.'hn-’
Street, Stevestem, B.

mmumw».mmum
ﬁnﬁamnm.ﬂm.mm

As you declared that you had no assets whatever, we
assume that you took with mw«myu
.m-uthzmu ‘




July 13, 1943,

Er. Tokutere TINAXL
Registration Mo, 00709,
Bridge Rives, B, C.

Pesny Sirs

Fe note that, on sy Lith, 1942, ¥r. Toshuio
BALIRG, owner of Be sbove-named boat, s:signmed all sonies
received,wien thls bost was disposed of, to you.

his is to advise that tiis vessel was sold
for the total sum of 0491.40, which was the vaiue placed
on her by an experienced, independint narine surveyer,

Fo comalssion or aduinistration costs are
charged agsiust these vessels; the only charges being for
sharfege, five insurance, w=zes of wbichmen, expert valuse
tion, ote, These enharges sacunted to 754,72,

e balance of 3424.68 is being transferred
% the sceount of Toshio NAXANO to your zccount in this
08,

Iours very truly,

'o E= tﬂ"ﬂn‘ i
Boecified Articles Departuent,




the vessel *‘ﬂhlta Lily",

This is to advise thet

iicensed in /OUr NERS, has been s0léd.

AB suthorized b you in she assignuent duted
ey iy 1942 we have credited the & ceount of Tokutsro
Tansks with %tw sroceeds of tals sale.

Yours very truld,

F., Hatieson
Specified Articles Departoent,




May 22nd, 1944.

.fm; u%-f\a Z TAxco VaAxany rewd
o .‘ . A Al %‘{" ~—

m CW?‘-&-

/;;:4'*»1
$2.06 -~ B, Ebisuseki Co,

\ %o you on the 12th of April last regarding the
but have regeived no reply. As we desire vo close
ssoount we shall be obliged if you will authorise us
payment of same, if oorrect, from your eredit balsace on
our books.

A reply by return mail is requested.

Yours truly,




